
 

 

 

VETERINARY SERVICES 

 

Name & Surname :  Dr Temba Sikhakhane   

Designation/ Office :  Chief Director: Veterinary Services 

Contact Details :  082 784 9254/ 033 355 9331 

Email Address  :  temba.sikhakhane@kzndard.gov.za  

 

NORTH REGION 

Name & Surname : Dr Cameron Kutwana 

Designation/ Office : Director: Veterinary Services, North Region   

Contact Details : 082 922 0249 / 035 780 6716 

Email Address  : Cameron.kutwana@kzndard.gov.za  

 

SOUTH REGION    

Name & Surname : Dr Minkie Masimege   

Designation/ Office : Director: Veterinary Services, Animal Health, South Region     

Contact Details : 060 975 1190  

Email Address  : minkie.masimege@kzndard.gov.za  

 

Name & Surname : Dr Songelwayo Chisi 

Designation/ Office : Director: Veterinary Support Services  

Contact Details : 079 506 2077 

Email Address  : Songelwayo.chisi@kzndard.gov.za   

 

AMAJUBA DISTRICT   

Name & Surname : Dr Wandile Ngwenya 

Designation/ Office : Deputy Director: Vet Services  

Contact Details : 072 354 5639 / 034 315 3936 

Email Address  : Wandile.ngwenya@kzndard.gov.za  
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KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT  

Name & Surname : Dr Vanessa Meyer  

Designation/ Office : State Veterinary Services   

Contact Details : 082 822 2557 / 035 473 0400 

Email Address  : vanessa.meyer@kzndard.gov.za  

 

ZULULAND DISTRICT   

Name & Surname : Dr Jackie Cameron  

Designation/ Office : Deputy District Director: Veterinary Services    

Contact Details : 071 687 5550 / 034 981 4416 

Email Address  : Jackie.cameron@kzndard.gov.za  

 

UMKHANYAKUDE DISTRICT   

Name & Surname : Dr Lundi Norman Ntantiso  

Designation/ Office : Deputy Director State Vet  

Contact Details : 071 941 7659 / 035 572 5303 

Email Address  : lundi.ntantiso@kzndard.gov.za  

 

UTHUKELA DISTRICT  

Name & Surname : Dr Jenny Preiss   

Designation/ Office : Deputy Director: State Vet  

Contact Details : 079 693 0857  

Email Address  : jenny.preiss@kzndard.gov.za / DrJennyPreiss@gmail.com  

 

UMZINYATHI DISTRICT   

Name & Surname : Dr Nomathamsanqa Nogwebela  

Designation/ Office : Deputy Director: Veterinary Services  

Contact Details : 071 687 5520 / 034 299 9660 

Email Address  : thami.nogwebela@kzndard.gov.za  
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UMGUNGUNDLOVU DISTRICT  

Name & Surname : Mr Justice M Mathekgana  

Designation/ Office : Acting Control Animal Technician   

Contact Details : 076 941 1901 / 033 347 6248 

Email Address  : justice.mathekgana@kzndard.gov.za  

 

HARRY GWALA DISTRICT  

Name & Surname : Dr Navita Ganesh  

Designation/ Office : State Vet, Harry Gwala District    

Contact Details : 076 926 9691 / 039 400 0010 

Email Address  : navita.ganesh@kzndard.gov.za / ixoposv@kzndard.gov.za  

 

ETHEKWINI METRO    

Name & Surname : Mr Khumbulele Vika 

Designation/ Office : Acting Control Animal Health Technician, eThekwini Metro 

Contact Details : 076 966 0651 / 031 328 9300 

Email Address  : khumbulele.vika@kzndard.gov.za  

 

ILEMBE DISTRICT  

Name & Surname : Dr Onayi B Dara 

Designation/ Office : State Vet, ILembe District   

Contact Details : 079 506 2011 / 032 437 7509 

Email Address  : onayi.dara@kzndard.gov.za   

 

UGU DISTRICT  

Name & Surname : Dr Qiniso Victor Mkhatshwa  

Designation/ Office : State Vet, uGu District    

Contact Details : 082 349 9694 / 039 682 2045 

Email Address  : Qiniso.mkhatshwa@kzndard.gov.za   
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